

Tabulation of All Bids
2017 Countywide Stormwater Culvert Repair/Replacement for Macon-Bibb County
October 31, 2017

Kentucky Downs Dr 200' W of Lucky Debonair Dr				Complete Sitework Services 112 East Johnson Street Dublin, GA 31021		Proshot Concrete, Inc. 4158 Musgrove Drive Florence, AL 35630	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	112	LF	Storm Drain Pipe, 36" RCP	\$ 156.00	\$ 17,472.00	\$ 111.61	\$ 12,500.32
2	2	EA	GDOT Std. 1001-B 45 Degree Wings Precast Concrete Headwalls, 36"	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
3	1	LS	Grading Complete	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4	30	CY	Stone for Trench Stabilization	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00
5	16	CY	Bedding Stone	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 93.75	\$ 1,500.00
6	1	LS	Erosion Control Complete with Final Stabilization	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
7	91	SY	Class "A" Pavement Replacement	\$ 300.00	\$ 27,300.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 3,458.00
8	30	CY	Remove and Replace Unsuitable Soil	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00
9	1	LS	Demolition and Disposal	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
10	1	LS	Surface Water Diversion	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
11	1	LS	Utility Coordination	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
12	1	LS	Traffic Control	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
13	1	LS	General Conditions	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Additional services for work verification if ordered by Engineer							
14	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Soil and Concrete Testing	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
15	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Construction Surveying	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
16	1	LS	Cash Allowance - General Engineering Allowance	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
Kentucky Downs Dr 200' W of Lucky Debonair Dr., Subtotal:					\$ 82,642.00		\$ 76,958.32

Tabulation of All Bids
2017 Countywide Stormwater Culvert Repair/Replacement for Macon-Bibb County
October 31, 2017

Kentucky Downs Dr 800' N of Lucky Debonair Dr				Complete Sitework Services 112 East Johnson Street Dublin, GA 31021		Proshot Concrete, Inc. 4158 Musgrove Drive Florence, AL 35630	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	46	LF	Storm Drain Pipe, 30" RCP	\$ 332.00	\$ 15,272.00	\$ 111.61	\$ 5,134.06
2	2	EA	GDOT Std. 1001-B 45 Degree Wings Precast Concrete Headwalls, 30"	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
3	1	LS	Grading Complete	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4	9	CY	Stone for Trench Stabilization	\$ 70.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00
5	5	CY	Bedding Stone	\$ 70.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 93.75	\$ 468.75
6	1	LS	Erosion Control Complete with Final Stabilization	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
7	54	SY	Class "A" Pavement	\$ 300.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 2,052.00
8	9	CY	Remove and Replace Unsuitable Soil	\$ 70.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,350.00
9	1	LS	Tree Removal	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00
10	2	CY	GDOT Type I Riprap	\$ 70.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
11	1	LS	Demolition and Disposal	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
12	1	LS	Surface Water Diversion	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
13	1	LS	Utility Coordination	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
14	1	LS	Traffic Control	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
15	1	LS	General Conditions	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Additional services for work verification if ordered by Engineer							
16	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Soil and Concrete Testing	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
17	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Construction Surveying	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
18	1	LS	Cash Allowance - General Engineering Allowance	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Kentucky Downs Dr 800' N of Lucky Debonair Dr., Subtotal:					\$ 68,622.00		\$ 65,204.81

Tabulation of All Bids
2017 Countywide Stormwater Culvert Repair/Replacement for Macon-Bibb County
October 31, 2017

Kentucky Downs Dr 1000' W of Kentucky Downs Way				Complete Sitework Services 112 East Johnson Street Dublin, GA 31021		Proshot Concrete, Inc. 4158 Musgrove Drive Florence, AL 35630	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	6	CY	Class A Concrete Invert Paving, 36" CMP	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 7,500.00
2	62	LF	Class A Concrete Invert Reinforcement, 36" CMP	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,340.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 4,278.00
3	1	EA	GDOT Std. 1001-B 45 Degree Wings Precast Concrete Headwall, 36"	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
4	2	CY	GDOT Type I Riprap	\$ 70.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
5	1	LS	Erosion Control Complete with Final Stabilization	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
6	10	CF	Pressure Grout & Seal Joint	\$ 70.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
7	1	LS	Tree Removal	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
8	1	LS	Debris Removal	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
9	1	LS	Surface Water Diversion	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
10	1	LS	General Conditions	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Additional services for work verification if ordered by Engineer							
11	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Soil and Concrete Testing	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
12	1	LS	Cash Allowance - General Engineering Allowance	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Kentucky Downs Dr 1000' W of Kentucky Downs Way, Subtotal:					\$ 51,480.00		\$ 27,878.00

Tabulation of All Bids
2017 Countywide Stormwater Culvert Repair/Replacement for Macon-Bibb County
October 31, 2017

Northern Dancer Dr 400' E of Man O War Lane				Complete Sitework Services 112 East Johnson Street Dublin, GA 31021		Proshot Concrete, Inc. 4158 Musgrove Drive Florence, AL 35630	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	36	CY	Class A Concrete Invert Paving, 60" CMP	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 45,000.00
2	240	LF	Class A Concrete Invert Reinforcement, 60" CMP	\$ 90.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 16,560.00
3	2	EA	GDOT Std. 1001-B Straight Wall Concrete Cast In Place Endwalls, Triple 60"	\$ 39,500.00	\$ 79,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
4	30	CY	GDOT Type I Riprap	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00
5	1	LS	Erosion Control Complete with Final Stabilization	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
6	10	CF	Pressure Grout & Seal Joints	\$ 70.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
7	1	LS	Sediment Removal	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
8	1	LS	Tree Removal	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
9	1	LS	Debris Removal	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
10	1	LS	Surface Water Diversion	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
11	1	LS	General Conditions	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Additional services for work verification if ordered by Engineer							
12	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Soil and Concrete Testing	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
13	1	LS	Cash Allowance - General Engineering Allowance	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Northern Dancer Dr 400' E of Man O War Lane, Subtotal:						\$ 148,700.00	\$ 190,860.00

Tabulation of All Bids
2017 Countywide Stormwater Culvert Repair/Replacement for Macon-Bibb County
October 31, 2017

Northern Dancer Dr 1200' W of Proud Clarion Ct				Complete Sitework Services 112 East Johnson Street Dublin, GA 31021		Proshot Concrete, Inc. 4158 Musgrove Drive Florence, AL 35630	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	56	LF	Storm Drain Pipe, 24" RCP	\$ 267.00	\$ 14,952.00	\$ 111.61	\$ 6,250.16
2	2	EA	GDOT Std. 1001-B 45 Degree Wings Precast Concrete Headwalls, 24"	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
3	1	LS	Grading Complete	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4	11	CY	Stone for Trench Stabilization	\$ 70.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,100.00
5	4	CY	Bedding Stone	\$ 70.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 93.75	\$ 375.00
6	1	LS	Erosion Control Complete with Final Stabilization	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
7	89	SY	Class "A" Pavement	\$ 300.00	\$ 26,700.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 3,382.00
8	11	CY	Remove and Replace Unsuitable Soil	\$ 70.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,650.00
9	1	LS	Tree Removal	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
10	3	CY	GDOT Type I Riprap	\$ 70.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
11	1	LS	Demolition and Disposal	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
12	1	LS	Surface Water Diversion	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
13	1	LS	Utility Coordination	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
14	1	LS	Traffic Control	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
15	1	LS	General Conditions	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Additional services for work verification if ordered by Engineer							
16	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Soil and Concrete Testing	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
17	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Construction Surveying	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
18	1	LS	Cash Allowance - General Engineering Allowance	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Northern Dancer Dr 1200' W of Proud Clarion Ct., Subtotal:					\$ 80,182.00		\$ 67,957.16

Tabulation of All Bids
2017 Countywide Stormwater Culvert Repair/Replacement for Macon-Bibb County
October 31, 2017

Northern Dancer 200' E of Proud Clarion Ct				Complete Sitework Services 112 East Johnson Street Dublin, GA 31021		Proshot Concrete, Inc. 4158 Musgrove Drive Florence, AL 35630		
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	7	CY	Class A Concrete Invert Paving, 36" CMP	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 8,750.00	
2	70	LF	Class A Concrete Invert Reinforcement, 36" CMP	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 4,830.00	
3	2	EA	GDOT Std. 1001-B 45 Degree Wings Precast Concrete Headwall, 36"	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	
4	1	LS	Erosion Control Complete with Final Stabilization	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	
5	3	CY	GDOT Type I Riprap	\$ 70.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	
6	1	LS	Tree Removal	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	
7	1	LS	Surface Water Diversion	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	
8	1	LS	General Conditions	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	
Additional services for work verification if ordered by Engineer								
9	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Soil and Concrete Testing	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	
10	1	LS	Cash Allowance - General Engineering Allowance	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	
Northern Dancer 200' E of Proud Clarion Ct., Subtotal:						\$ 27,310.00		\$ 35,780.00

Tabulation of All Bids
2017 Countywide Stormwater Culvert Repair/Replacement for Macon-Bibb County
October 31, 2017

Covington Drive				Complete Sitework Services 112 East Johnson Street Dublin, GA 31021		Proshot Concrete, Inc. 4158 Musgrove Drive Florence, AL 35630		
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	119	LF	Centrifugally Cast Concrete Pipe Lining, 36"	\$ 203.00	\$ 24,157.00	\$ 243.60	\$ 28,988.40	
2	7	CY	Class A Concrete Invert Repair, 36"	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 1,680.00	
3	4	CY	Remove and Replace Sand Bag Headwall with GDOT Std. 1001-B Straight Precast Headwall, 36"	\$ 875.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 7,000.00	
4	1	LS	Erosion Control Complete with Final Stabilization	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	
5	1	LS	Repair Junction Box	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 540.00	
6	1	LS	Tree Removal	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	
7	1	LS	Surface Water Diversion	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	
8	1	LS	Blockage Removal	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	
9	1	LS	General Conditions	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	
Additional services for work verification if ordered by Engineer								
10	1	LS	Cash Allowance - General Engineering Allowance	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	
Covington Drive, Subtotal:						\$ 49,357.00		\$ 47,608.40

Tabulation of All Bids
2017 Countywide Stormwater Culvert Repair/Replacement for Macon-Bibb County
October 31, 2017

Kenilworth Court				Complete Sitework Services 112 East Johnson Street Dublin, GA 31021		Proshot Concrete, Inc. 4158 Musgrove Drive Florence, AL 35630		
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	14	CY	Class A Concrete Invert Paving, 49" x 34" CMP	\$ 190.00	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 17,500.00	
2	112	LF	Class A Concrete Invert Reinforcement, 49" x 36" CMP	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,584.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 7,728.00	
3	1	EA	GDOT Std. 1001-B Modified Cast In Place Headwall, 49" x 36"	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	
4	1	LS	Erosion Control Complete with Final Stabilization	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	
5	1	LS	Tree Removal	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	
6	1	LS	Debris Removal	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	
7	30	CF	Pressure Grout & Seal Pipe Joints	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	
8	1	LS	Grout Upstream Brick Headwall	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	
9	1	LS	Surface Water Diversion	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	
10	1	LS	General Conditions	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	
Additional services for work verification if ordered by Engineer								
11	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Soil and Concrete Testing	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	
12	1	LS	Cash Allowance - General Engineering Allowance	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	
Kenilworth Court, Subtotal:						\$ 40,744.00		\$ 64,728.00

Tabulation of All Bids
2017 Countywide Stormwater Culvert Repair/Replacement for Macon-Bibb County
October 31, 2017

Lamar Road				Complete Sitework Services 112 East Johnson Street Dublin, GA 31021		Proshot Concrete, Inc. 4158 Musgrove Drive Florence, AL 35630	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	8	CY	Class A Concrete Invert Paving, 42" CMP	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	74	LF	Class A Concrete Invert Reinforcement, 42" CMP	\$ 49.00	\$ 3,626.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 5,106.00
3	1	LS	Debris Removal	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
4	5	CY	GDOT Type I Riprap	\$ 70.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00
5	1	LS	Surface Water Diversion	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
6	1	LS	General Conditions	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Additional services for work verification if ordered by Engineer							
7	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Soil and Concrete Testing	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
8	1	LS	Cash Allowance - General Engineering Allowance	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Lamar Road, Subtotal:					\$ 13,326.00		\$ 23,606.00

Tabulation of All Bids
2017 Countywide Stormwater Culvert Repair/Replacement for Macon-Bibb County
October 31, 2017

Southfork Drive				Complete Sitework Services 112 East Johnson Street Dublin, GA 31021		Proshot Concrete, Inc. 4158 Musgrove Drive Florence, AL 35630	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	7.0	CY	Class A Concrete Invert Paving, 36" CMP	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,428.00	\$ 9,996.00
2	72	LF	Class A Concrete Invert Reinforcement, 36" CMP	\$ 52.00	\$ 3,744.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 4,968.00
3	1	EA	GDOT Std. 1001-B Straight Wall Concrete Precast Endwall, 36"	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
4	1	LS	Erosion Control Complete with Final Stabilization	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
5	1	LS	Surface Water Diversion	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
6	1	LS	General Conditions	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
Additional services for work verification if ordered by Engineer							
7	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Soil and Concrete Testing	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
8	1	LS	Cash Allowance - General Engineering Allowance	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Southfork Drive, Subtotal:					\$ 17,444.00		\$ 26,564.00

Tabulation of All Bids
2017 Countywide Stormwater Culvert Repair/Replacement for Macon-Bibb County
October 31, 2017

Deer Run				Complete Sitework Services 112 East Johnson Street Dublin, GA 31021		Proshot Concrete, Inc. 4158 Musgrove Drive Florence, AL 35630	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	47	LF	Storm Drain Pipe, 48" RCP	\$ 360.00	\$ 16,920.00	\$ 111.61	\$ 5,245.67
2	2	EA	GDOT Std. 1120 Flared End Section, 48"	\$ 4,129.00	\$ 8,258.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
3	1	LS	Connect Existing 18" to New Flared End Section	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00
4	1	LS	Grading Complete	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	15	CY	Stone for Trench Stabilization	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00
6	10	CY	Bedding Stone	\$ 70.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 93.75	\$ 937.50
7	1	LS	Erosion Control Complete with Final Stabilization	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
8	102	SY	Class "A" Pavement	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,180.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 3,876.00
9	15	CY	Remove and Replace Unsuitable Soil	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00
10	1	LS	Demolition and Disposal	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
11	1	LS	Surface Water Diversion	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
12	1	LS	Utility Coordination	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
13	1	LS	Traffic Control	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
14	1	LS	General Conditions	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Additional services for work verification if ordered by Engineer							
15	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Soil and Concrete Testing	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
16	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Construction Surveying	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
17	1	LS	Cash Allowance - General Engineering Allowance	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Deer Run, Subtotal:					\$ 63,458.00		\$ 67,709.17

Tabulation of All Bids
2017 Countywide Stormwater Culvert Repair/Replacement for Macon-Bibb County
October 31, 2017

North Lizella Road 300' N of Northlake Drive				Complete Sitework Services 112 East Johnson Street Dublin, GA 31021		Proshot Concrete, Inc. 4158 Musgrove Drive Florence, AL 35630	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	48	LF	Centrifugally Cast Concrete Pipe Lining, 36"	\$ 154.00	\$ 7,392.00	\$ 184.80	\$ 8,870.40
2	4	CY	Class A Concrete Invert Repair, 36"	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 960.00
3	1	EA	Replace Existing Headwall with GDOT Std. 1001-B Straight Endwall, 36"	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
4	1	LS	Erosion Control Complete with Final Stabilization	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
5	1	LS	Surface Water Diversion	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
6	1	LS	General Conditions	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Additional services for work verification if ordered by Engineer							
7	1	LS	Cash Allowance - General Engineering Allowance	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
North Lizella Road 300' N of Northlake Drive, Subtotal:					\$ 24,392.00		\$ 21,630.40

Tabulation of All Bids
2017 Countywide Stormwater Culvert Repair/Replacement for Macon-Bibb County
October 31, 2017

Northlake Drive at intersection w/ North Lizella Road				Complete Sitework Services 112 East Johnson Street Dublin, GA 31021		Proshot Concrete, Inc. 4158 Musgrove Drive Florence, AL 35630	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	72	LF	Centrifugally Cast Concrete Pipe Lining, 36"	\$ 154.00	\$ 11,088.00	\$ 184.80	\$ 13,305.60
2	17	CY	Class A Concrete Invert Paving, 36" CMP	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 3,060.00
3	106	LF	Class A Concrete Invert Reinforcement, 36" CMP	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,272.00
4	1	LS	Repair Crushed Pipe End, Install GDOT Std. 1122 Flared End Section, 36"	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
5	1	LS	Sediment Removal	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 960.00
6	1	LS	Surface Water Diversion	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
7	1	LS	General Conditions	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Additional services for work verification if ordered by Engineer							
8	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Soil and Concrete Testing	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
9	1	LS	Cash Allowance - General Engineering Allowance	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Northlake Drive at intersection w/ North Lizella Road, Subtotal:					\$ 27,398.00		\$ 29,697.60

Tabulation of All Bids
2017 Countywide Stormwater Culvert Repair/Replacement for Macon-Bibb County
October 31, 2017

Greenleaf Drive 200' N of Echols Place				Complete Sitework Services 112 East Johnson Street Dublin, GA 31021		Proshot Concrete, Inc. 4158 Musgrove Drive Florence, AL 35630	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	152	LF	Storm Drain Pipe, 65" x 40" RCP	\$ 324.00	\$ 49,248.00	\$ 161.61	\$ 24,564.72
2	1	EA	GDOT Std. 1017 Modified Cast In Place Headwall, 65" x 40", Upstream, with apron	\$ 19,900.00	\$ 19,900.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
3	1	EA	GDOT Std. 1017 Modified Cast In Place Headwall, 65" x 40", Downstream, with apron	\$ 19,900.00	\$ 19,900.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
4	2	EA	Reconstruct Curb Inlet	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00
5	111	SY	Class "A" Pavement	\$ 200.00	\$ 22,200.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 4,218.00
6	92	LF	24" Curb & Gutter	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,060.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,300.00
7	4	CY	Flowable Fill Concrete Pad over Sanitary Sewer	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00
8	1	LS	Grading Complete	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
9	21	CY	Stone for Trench Stabilization	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,100.00
10	35	CY	Bedding Stone	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 93.75	\$ 3,281.25
11	1	LS	Erosion Control Complete with Final Stabilization	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
12	35	CY	Remove and Replace Unsuitable Soil	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,250.00
13	1	LS	Remove and Replace Crepe Myrtles	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
14	1	LS	Demolition and Disposal	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
15	1	LS	Surface Water Diversion	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
16	1	LS	Utility Coordination	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
17	1	LS	Traffic Control	\$ 54,500.00	\$ 54,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
18	1	LS	General Conditions	\$ 8,165.00	\$ 8,165.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Additional services for work verification if ordered by Engineer							
19	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Soil and Concrete Testing	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
20	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Construction Surveying	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
21	1	LS	Cash Allowance - General Engineering Allowance	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Greenleaf Drive 200' N of Echols Place, Subtotal:					\$ 221,463.00		\$ 137,913.97

Tabulation of All Bids
2017 Countywide Stormwater Culvert Repair/Replacement for Macon-Bibb County
October 31, 2017

Greenleaf Drive 200' W of Pinedale Drive				Complete Sitework Services 112 East Johnson Street Dublin, GA 31021		Proshot Concrete, Inc. 4158 Musgrove Drive Florence, AL 35630	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	29	CY	Class A Concrete Invert Paving, 66" x 42" CMP	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 36,250.00
2	174	LF	Class A Concrete Invert Reinforcement, 66" x 42" CMP	\$ 74.00	\$ 12,876.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 12,006.00
3	2	EA	Tree Removal	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00 ¹	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
4	1	EA	Shrub Removal	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
5	1	LS	Debris Removal	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
6	1	EA	GDOT Std. 1001-B Modified Cast In Place Headwall with Wingwalls, 49" x 36"	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
7	1	LS	Erosion Control Complete with Final Stabilization	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
8	1	LS	Surface Water Diversion	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
9	1	LS	General Conditions	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Additional services for work verification if ordered by Engineer							
10	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Soil and Concrete Testing	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
11	1	LS	Cash Allowance - General Engineering Allowance	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Greenleaf Drive 200' W of Pinedale Drive, Subtotal:					\$ 57,726.00 ²		\$ 88,356.00

Tabulation of All Bids
2017 Countywide Stormwater Culvert Repair/Replacement for Macon-Bibb County
October 31, 2017

Pinedale Drive 300' S of Greenleaf Drive				Complete Sitework Services 112 East Johnson Street Dublin, GA 31021		Proshot Concrete, Inc. 4158 Musgrove Drive Florence, AL 35630	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	35	CY	Class A Concrete Invert Paving, 66" x 38" CMP	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 43,750.00
2	213	LF	Class A Concrete Invert Reinforcement, 66" x 38" CMP	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,650.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 14,697.00
3	2	CF	Pressure Grout & Seal Joint	\$ 70.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
4	1	LS	Debris Removal	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	1	EA	GDOT Std. 1001-B Modified Cast In Place Headwall with Wingwalls, Triple 66" x 38", Downstream	\$ 34,900.00	\$ 34,900.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
6	1	LS	Erosion Control Complete with Final Stabilization	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
7	1	LS	Surface Water Diversion	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
8	1	LS	General Conditions	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
Additional services for work verification if ordered by Engineer							
9	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Soil and Concrete Testing	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
10	1	LS	Cash Allowance - General Engineering Allowance	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Pinedale Drive 300' S of Greenleaf Drive, Subtotal:					\$ 65,990.00		\$ 116,647.00

Tabulation of All Bids
2017 Countywide Stormwater Culvert Repair/Replacement for Macon-Bibb County
October 31, 2017

Northeast Industrial Blvd				Complete Sitework Services 112 East Johnson Street Dublin, GA 31021		Proshot Concrete, Inc. 4158 Musgrove Drive Florence, AL 35630	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	52	LF	Storm Drain Pipe, 58" x 36" RCP	\$ 468.00	\$ 24,336.00	\$ 161.61	\$ 8,403.72
2	2	EA	GDOT Std. 1120 Flared End Section (or equal), 58" x 36" RPP	\$ 4,140.00	\$ 8,280.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
3	1	LS	Erosion Control Complete with Final Stabilization	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
4	1	LS	Grading Complete	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	9	CY	Stone for Trench Stabilization	\$ 90.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00
6	11	CY	Bedding Stone	\$ 90.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 93.75	\$ 1,031.25
7	4	CY	Flowable Fill Concrete Pad over Sanitary Sewer	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00
8	158	SY	Class "A" Pavement	\$ 150.00	\$ 23,700.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 6,004.00
9	17	LF	24" Curb & Gutter	\$ 55.00	\$ 935.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 425.00
10	11	CY	Remove and Replace Unsuitable Soil	\$ 90.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,650.00
11	1	LS	Demolition and Disposal	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
12	1	LS	Surface Water Diversion	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
13	1	LS	Utility Coordination	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
14	1	LS	Traffic Control	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
15	1	LS	General Conditions	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Additional services for work verification if ordered by Engineer							
16	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Soil and Concrete Testing	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
17	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Construction Surveying	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
18	1	LS	Cash Allowance - General Engineering Allowance	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Northeast Industrial Blvd., Subtotal:					\$ 116,241.00		\$ 70,513.97

Tabulation of All Bids
2017 Countywide Stormwater Culvert Repair/Replacement for Macon-Bibb County
October 31, 2017

Dean Drive				Complete Sitework Services 112 East Johnson Street Dublin, GA 31021		Proshot Concrete, Inc. 4158 Musgrove Drive Florence, AL 35630	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	9	CY	Class A Concrete Invert Paving, 44" x 24" CMP	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 11,250.00
2	80	LF	Class A Concrete Invert Reinforcement, 44" x 24" CMP	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 5,520.00
3	1	LS	GDOT Std. 1017 Modified Cast In Place Headwall with Wingwalls, Dual 44" x 24", Upstream, with apron	\$ 14,900.00	\$ 14,900.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 37,500.00
4	1	LS	Remove Debris	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
5	1	LS	Erosion Control Complete with Final Stabilization	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
6	1	LS	Surface Water Diversion	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
7	1	LS	General Conditions	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Additional services for work verification if ordered by Engineer							
8	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Soil and Concrete Testing	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
9	1	LS	Cash Allowance - General Engineering Allowance	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Dean Drive, Subtotal:					\$ 34,020.00		\$ 62,170.00

Tabulation of All Bids
2017 Countywide Stormwater Culvert Repair/Replacement for Macon-Bibb County
October 31, 2017

Kings Park Circle				Complete Sitework Services 112 East Johnson Street Dublin, GA 31021		Proshot Concrete, Inc. 4158 Musgrove Drive Florence, AL 35630	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	4	CY	Class A Concrete Invert Paving, 42" CMP	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 7,400.00
2	32	LF	Class A Concrete Invert Reinforcement, 42" CMP	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 2,208.00
3	1	LS	Smooth Invert Transition into Downstream Pipe	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
4	1	LS	Surface Water Diversion	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
5	1	LS	General Conditions	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Additional services for work verification if ordered by Engineer							
6	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Soil and Concrete Testing	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
7	1	LS	Cash Allowance - General Engineering Allowance	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Kings Park Circle, Subtotal:					\$ 11,840.00		\$ 16,408.00

Tabulation of All Bids
2017 Countywide Stormwater Culvert Repair/Replacement for Macon-Bibb County
October 31, 2017

Masseyville Road				Complete Sitework Services 112 East Johnson Street Dublin, GA 31021		Proshot Concrete, Inc. 4158 Musgrove Drive Florence, AL 35630	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	7	CY	Class A Concrete Invert Paving, 58" x 32" CMP	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 8,750.00
2	46	LF	Class A Concrete Invert Reinforcement, 58" x 32" CMP	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,220.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 3,174.00
3	1	LS	GDOT Std. 1017 Cast In Place Headwall, 58" x 32", Downstream	\$ 16,900.00	\$ 16,900.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
4	1	LS	Erosion Control Complete with Final Stabilization	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
5	1	LS	Remove Concrete Headwall from Drainage Pathway	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
6	1	LS	Surface Water Diversion	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
7	1	LS	General Conditions	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Additional services for work verification if ordered by Engineer							
8	1	LS	Cash Allowance - Soil and Concrete Testing	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
9	1	LS	Cash Allowance - General Engineering Allowance	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Masseyville Road, Subtotal:					\$ 33,620.00		\$ 32,924.00

Exceptions:

- ¹ Total price for line item corrected to reflect unit price x actual quantity.
- ² Subtotal corrected to reflect sum of total line items.
- ³ Total bid corrected to reflect corrected subtotals.

Total Bid: \$ 1,235,955.00 ³ **Total Bid:** \$1,271,114.80

CERTIFIED TO BE A TRUE AND ACCURATE TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED AND PUBLICALLY OPENED ON OCTOBER 31, 2017.

Triple Point Engineering, Inc.



 Dan Wallace, PE

 November 1, 2017
 Date